July 2007
PG.29.03.T.K For more information visit:
Page 93
Series C Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
Motor Circuit Protectors
Product Description
Designated as Eaton’s Cutler-Hammer Types GMCP,  HMCP,

PG.29.03.T.K
Catalogue Numbering System
This information is presented only as an aid to understanding catalogue numbers. It is not to be used to build
catalogue numbers for circuit breakers or trip units.
Motor Circuit Protector Catalogue Number
HMCP  003     A0      C
Motor
Circuit
Protective
Type
HMCP: 3 Poles
HM2P: 2 Poles
➀
HMCPS: 3 Poles
Continuous
Ampere Rating
003
007
015
025
030
050
070
100
150
250
400
600
Magnetic Trip
Range/NEMA
Starter Size
A0: 9-30/0
C0: 21-70/0
E0: 45-150/0
D0: 40-60/0
H1: 90-300/1
G2: 80-120/2
K2: 150-500/2
J2: 115-170/2
M2: 210-700/2
L3: 160-240/3
R3: 300-1000/3
T4: 450-1500/4
U4: 750-2500/4
A5: 350-700/5
C5: 450-900/5
D5: 500-1000/5
F5: 625-1250/5
G5: 750-1500/5
J5: 875-1750/5
K5: 1000-2000/5
L5: 1125-2250/5
W5: 1250-2500/5
N5: 1500-3000/5
R5: 1750-3500/5
X5: 2000-4000/5
Y5: 2250-4500/5
L6: 1800-6000/6 (Electronic)
X6: 500-2500/6   (Electronic)
Y6: 1000-4000/6 (Electronic)
X7: 1600-6400/7 (Electronic)
Y8: 2400-9600/8 (Electronic)
Suffix
C: Non-Aluminum Terminals
W: Without Terminals - (L, N Frames Only)
S: Visa Window
➁
(F, J, K, L Frames Only)
No Suffix: Aluminum Terminals (F, J Frames only)
Without Terminals (K Frame only)
GMCP   003  A0   C
Motor